
EXPLODED DRAWING Model No. PFEX72060 	R1196A • 

• 

15 



MODEL NUMBER: PFEX7206 
	

MODEL/PART BOOK LISTING 	PAGE 	2 
VERSION: 	00 
	

INI023P1 
PRODUCT NAME: PROFORM 5770 
	

RUN DATE: 3/21/97 
PRODUCT DESC: BIKE 
	

RUN TIME: 20:46:39 

KEY NUMBER PART NUMBER 
	

DESCRIPTION 
	

QUANTITY 

53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 

# 
# 
# 
# 
# 

# 

109855 
123713 
123494 
012149 
014132 
132827 
134312 
133472 
128348 
014008 
122548 
134314 
119222 
134316 
134317 
134366 
012150 
106106 
013547 
134376 
125206 
135425 

isp 
100017 
045028 
045017 
134318 
136084 
136085 
136456 
136457 
134380 
122548 
012149 
123494 
014032 
109855 
134261 
012042 
013252 
104345 
045028 
045017 
100017 

LOCK PIN 
1/4" X 1" SCREW 
3/8" X 3.5" SCREW 
3/8" NYLON LOCKNUT 
M10 FLAT WASHER 
CONSOLE 
IDLER SPRING 
REED SWITCH WIRE 
PUSH NUT 
FLAT CRANK WASHER 
3/8" X 2.75" CARR BOLT 
FLYWHEEL AXLE 
SPACER 
WHEEL SCREW 
MAGNET BRACKET 
M8 X 60MM SCREW 
M8 NUT 
EXTENSION SPRING 
IDLER PIVOT BOLT 
HANDLEBAR HOUSING 
M12 OD FLAT WASHER 
AXLE BUSHING 
NON-ILLUSTRATED PARTS 
AA-BATTERIES 
PHILLIPS DRIVER/WRENCH 
SOCKET TOOL 
LARGE ALLEN WRENCH 
USER'S MANUAL 
USER'S MANUAL, GERMAN 
USER'S MANUAL, SPANISH 
USER'S MANUAL, DUTCH 
USER'S MANUAL, UK 
HARDWARE KIT 

CARRIAGE BOLT 
3/8" HEX NUT 
3.5" SCREW 
FLAT WASHER 
PIN 
6" CARRIAGE BOLT 
M8 HEX NUT 
1" SCREW 
3/8" STAR WASHER 
SOCKET TOOL 
7/32" ALLEN WRENCH 
PHILLIPS DRIVER/WRENCH 

1 
2 
2 
5 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
o 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
5 
2 
2 
1 
1 
8 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 

• 



MODEL NUMBER: PFEX7206 
	

MODEL/PART BOOK LISTING 	PAGE 	1 
VERSION: 	00 
	

INI023P1 
PRODUCT NAME: PROFORM 5770 
	

RUN DATE: 3/21/97 
PRODUCT DESC: BIKE 
	

RUN TIME: 20:46:39 

KEY NUMBER PART NUMBER 
	

DESCRIPTION 
	

QUANTITY 

• 

PROFORM 5770 
10/96 TAIWAN 

1 NSP FRAME 1 
2 NSP HANDLEBAR FRAME 1 
3 134372 SEAT POST W/HARDWARE 1 
4 134251 HANDLEBAR POST 1 
5 134371 LEFT HANDLEBAR W/FOAM 1 
6 134370 RIGHT HANDLEBAR W/FOAM 1 
7 134613 IDLER BRACKET W/HDWR 1 

134717 IDLER WHEEL W/HDWR 1 
9 134256 STABILIZER 1 
10 134257 HANDLEBAR BRACKET 1 
11 134258 RESISTANCE DIAL 1 
12 013141 CONSOLE SCREW 4 
13 134259 RIGHT PEDAL STRAP 1 
14 104345 M10 STAR WASHER 1 
15 134260 LEFT PEDAL STRAP 1 
16 134261 3/8" X 6" CARRIAGE BOLT 1 
17 134377 CRANK W/HARDWARE 1 
18 122898 PULLEY 1 
19 018001 BEARING 2 
20 019003 BEARING CUP 2 
21 014009 KEYED WASHER 1 
22 012010 7/8" SLOTTED CRANK NUT 1 
23 012011 15/16" SLOTTED CRANK NUT 1 
24 012012 7/8" CRANK NUT 1 
25 134263 FLYWHEEL 1 
26 014132 5/16" FLAT WASHER 8 
27 134374 LEFT SIDESHIELD W/HDWR 1 
28 134375 RIGHT SIDESHIELD W/HDWR 1 
29 135426 SIDESHIELD SCREW 10 
30 127597 FASTENER 5 
31 134266 TOP SHIELD 1 
32 132699 BELT 1 
33 134267 WHEEL HUB 2 
34 134268 WHEEL 2 
35 134269 WHEEL BUSHING 2 
36 134270 SEAT W/HARDWARE 1 
37 134271 SEAT KNOB 1 
38 134272 LOCK KNOB 1 
39 134273 FRICTION PAD 2 
40 134274 TENSION ASSEMBLY 1 
41 124819 HANDLEBAR ENDCAP 2 
42 013225 M5 SCREW 1 
43 109926 RUBBER GROMMET 1 
44 134275 FOAM GRIP 2 
45 134276 STABILIZER ENDCAP 2 
46 012042 M8 NYLON LOCKNUT 7 
47 134277 HANDLEBAR FRAME BUSHING 1 
48 134278 FRAME BUSHING 1 
49 134308 SEAT POST BUSHING 1 
50 013576 #8 X 1/2" SCREW 1 
51 134367 RIGHT PEDAL W/STRAP 1 
52 134368 LEFT PEDAL W/STRAP 1 



MODEL NUMBER: PFEX7206 
VERSION: 	00 
PRODUCT NAME: PROFORM 5770 
PRODUCT DESC: BIKE 

KEY NUMBER 	PART NUMBER 

53 109855 
54 123713 
55 123494 
56 012149 
57 014132 
58 132827 
59 134312 
60 133472 
61 128348 
62 014008 
63 122548 
64 134314 
65 119222 
66 134316 
67 134317 
68 134366 
69 012150 
70 106106 
71 013547 
72 134376 
73 125206 
74 135425 

o NSP 
100017 
045028 
045017 
134318 
136084 
136085 
136456 
136457 
134380 
122548 
012149 
123494 
014032 
109855 
134261 
012042 
013252 
104345 
045028 
045017 
100017 

MODEL/PART BOOK LISTING 

RUN DATE: 
RUN TIME: 

DESCRIPTION 

PAGE 	2 
INI023P1 
3/21/97 
20:46:39 

QUANTITY 

LOCK PIN 1 
1/4" X 1" SCREW 2 
3/8" X 3.5" SCREW 2 
3/8" NYLON LOCKNUT 
M10 FLAT WASHER 2 
CONSOLE 1 
IDLER SPRING 1 
REED SWITCH WIRE 1 
PUSH NUT 1 
FLAT CRANK WASHER 1 
3/8" X 2.75" CARR BOLT 2 
FLYWHEEL AXLE 1 
SPACER 1 
WHEEL SCREW 2 
MAGNET BRACKET 1 
M8 X 60MM SCREW 2 
M8 NUT 2 
EXTENSION SPRING 1 
IDLER PIVOT BOLT 1 
HANDLEBAR HOUSING 1 
M12 OD FLAT WASHER 2 
AXLE BUSHING 1 
NON-ILLUSTRATED PARTS 0 
AA-BATTERIES 2 
PHILLIPS DRIVER/WRENCH 1 
SOCKET TOOL 1 
LARGE ALLEN WRENCH 1 
USER'S MANUAL 1 
USER'S MANUAL, GERMAN 1 
USER'S MANUAL, SPANISH 1 
USER'S MANUAL, DUTCH 1 
USER'S MANUAL, UK 1 
HARDWARE KIT 1 

CARRIAGE BOLT 2 
3/8" HEX NUT 5 
3.5" SCREW 2 
FLAT WASHER 2 
PIN 1 
6" CARRIAGE BOLT 1 
M8 HEX NUT 8 
1" SCREW 2 
3/8" STAR WASHER 1 
SOCKET TOOL 1 
7/32" ALLEN WRENCH 1 
PHILLIPS DRIVER/WRENCH 1 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

